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Date  Day  Level  Opponent    Time 
 
Nov 21-22  Fri-Sat   Frosh  SB tournament    TBA 
Nov 28-29  Fri-Sat   Frosh   EHS Frosh tournament   TBA 
Dec 4-6  Fri-Sat   Varsity  Montgomery High tournament  TBA 
Dec 5-6  Fri-Sat   JV  Fortuna JV tournament   TBA 
Dec 5-6  Fri-Sat   Frosh   Fortuna Frosh tournament   TBA 
Dec 8   Mon   JV/V   SB vs. Ukiah     5:30/7:00 
Dec 11-13  Thurs-Sat  Varsity  Mt. Shasta tournament   TBA 
Dec 12-13  Fri-Sat   JV  SB tournament    TBA 
Dec 12-13  Fri-Sat   Frosh   Central Valley tournament Redding  TBA 
Dec 18-20  Fri-Sat   Varsity  Kelseyville tournament   TBA 
Dec 19-20  Fri-Sat   JV  Anderson High tournament   TBA 
Dec 27  Sat   F/JV/V  SB vs Mack     4:00/5:30/7:00 
Jan 1-3  Thurs-Sat  Varsity  NIKE TOC tournament Phoenix TBA 
Jan 2-3  Fri-Sat   JV   St Vincent de Paul tournament  TBA 
Jan 8   Thurs   F/JV/V  * SB at Ferndale    4:30/6:00/7:30 
Jan 10   Sat   JV/V  SB at Trinity     1:00/4:00 
Jan 14   Wed   Frosh   * SB vs. NPA     7:30 
Jan 15   Thurs   F/JV/V   * SB at South Fork    4:30/6:00/7:30 
Jan 17   Sat   F/JV/V  SB vs. Del Norte    1:00/2:30/4:00 
Jan 19   Mon   F/JV/V  SB vs. St. Vincent DePaul   1:00/2:30/4:00 
Jan 22   Thurs   F/JV/V  * SB vs. Hoopa   4:00/5:30/7:00 
Jan 24   Sat   F/JV/V  SB at Eureka    1:30/4:30/7:30 
Jan 30   Fri   F/JV/V  * SB vs. Ferndale    4:00/5:30/7:00 
Jan 31   Sat   F/JV/V  SB at Arcata     3:00/4:30/6:00 
Feb 4   Wed   F/JV/V  * SB vs. South Fork (SENIOR NIGHT)  4:00/5:30/7:00 
Feb 6   Fri   F/JV/V  * SB at Hoopa    4:00/5:30/7:00 
Feb 7   Sat   JV/V   SB vs. Cornerstone Christian   1:00/4:00 
 
Feb 10-14    HDNL Niclai Tournament   TBA 
Feb 18-Mar 1    NCS Playoffs     TBA 
Mar 4-11    CIF NorCal Tournament   TBA 
Mar 14-15    CIF State Championships   TBA 
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